

\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1287/2016 & CM APPL. 21574/2017**

SATNAM KAUR & ORS Petitioners
Through **Ms. Sumeet Kaur, Adv.**

versus

MANJIT SINGH GK & ORS Respondents
Through **Ms. Gayatri Aryan, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **04.09.2017**

Subject to the orders of Hon'ble the Acting Chief Justice, list
before another Bench on 11th September, 2017.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

SEPTEMBER 04, 2017

rc