



\$~13 to 16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

13.

+ CONT.CAS(C) 902/2016

HARMINDER KAUR KWATRA Petitioner
Through: Mr. G.S. Chaturvedi and Mr. Virat
Singh, Advocates

versus

MANJIT SINGH GK & ANR Respondents
Through: Mr. Gaurav Kumar Pandey,
Advocates

14.

+ CONT.CAS(C) 1287/2016

SATNAM KAUR & ORS Petitioners
Through: Ms. Sumeet Kaur, Advocate

versus

MANJIT SINGH GK & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr. Gaurav Kumar Pandey,
Advocates

15.

+ CONT.CAS(C) 485/2017 & CM APPL. 51220/2019

SUNILA AULUCK AND ORS Petitioners
Through: Mr. Vinod Tyagi and Mr. Sidharth
Tyagi, Advocates

versus

MANJIT SINGH GK AND ORS Respondents
Through: Mr. Gaurav Kumar Pandey,
Advocates

16.

+ CONT.CAS(C) 712/2017



TAJINDER KAPOOR Petitioner
Through: Ms. Sumeet Kaur, Advocate
versus

MANJIT SINGH GK & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr. Gaurav Kumar Pandey,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% 17.04.2023

1. The learned counsel for the Respondent states that these matters be listed on 26.04.2023 alongwith connected matters.
2. At request of the Respondent, list on 26.04.2023.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

APRIL 17, 2023/rhc